MATRICOLA
268545
274382
275595
275596
275712
276719
281943
282082
282474
282497
282584
282591
282820
282885
282909
282960
283031
283222
283267
283292
283306
283356
283499

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 25/07/2016

C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

TOTALE

Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

24 ammesso
18 ammesso
24 ammesso
16 ammesso
16 ammesso
10
19 ammesso
14
18 ammesso
26 ammesso
1
18 ammesso
9
17 ammesso
19 ammesso
18 ammesso
15
10
17 ammesso
7
9
18 ammesso
19 ammesso

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto
ridotto



