

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 25/07/2016
 C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

MATRICOLA	TOTALE	Ammessi	Orale ridotto	corso
268545		24 ammesso	ridotto	
274382		18 ammesso	ridotto	
275595		24 ammesso	ridotto	
275596		16 ammesso		
275712		16 ammesso		
276719		10		
281943		19 ammesso	ridotto	
282082		14		
282474		18 ammesso	ridotto	
282497		26 ammesso	ridotto	
282584		11		
282591		18 ammesso	ridotto	
282820		9		
282885		17 ammesso		
282909		19 ammesso	ridotto	
282960		18 ammesso	ridotto	
283031		15		
283222		10		
283267		17 ammesso		
283292		7		
283306		9		
283356		18 ammesso	ridotto	
283499		19 ammesso	ridotto	